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The fuel card for
clever companies

No. Truck Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

iQ Wien

BP Wien Siemensstrafie
iQ Stockerau

ENI Bisamberg

BP Schrick

BP Achau

ENI Achau

BP Traiskirchen I

BP Pdéchlarn

BP Tulln

ENI Krems-Gneixendorf
iQ Linz

SHELL Linz

BP Linz I

BP Linz VII

BP Linz VI

BP Traun I

BP St. Martin/Mkr. I
BP Rohrbach

ENI Bad Leonfelden
BP Hellmonsddt

BP Unterweitersdorf
BP Freistadt

iQ Tragwein

BP Mauthausen

Street

Gadnergasse 12
Siemensstrafe 105 b
Donaukraftwerkstr. 1
Bundesstrafie 130
Antensee 3

Lanzendorfer Straf3e 9

Lanzendorfer Strafte (Am
Kreisverkehr B11/B15)

Wiener Neustadter Straf3e
134

Reichsstratte 14
Staasdorfer Strafle 1
An der B 37
Nebingerstrafie 9
HanuschstraRe 128
FranckstraRe 17
Stahlstrae 5
Leonfeldner Strafie 268
Wiener Bundesstrafie 153
Windorf 10
Umfahrung-Siud 1
Franz-Kastner-Strafte 7
Linzer Straf3e 22
Radingdorf 9

Linzer Straf3e 44
Fellnerweg 2

DieselstraRe 1

Postcode Town

1110

1210

2000

2102

2191

2481

2481

2512

3380

3430

3500

4020

4020

4020

4020

4040

4050

4113

4150

4190

4202

4213

4240

4284

4310

Wien

Wien
Stockerau
Bisamberg
Schrick
Achau

Achau

Tribuswinkel
Péchlarn

Tulln
Krems-Gneixendorf
Linz

Linz

Linz

Linz

Linz

Traun

St. Martin im Muhlkreis
Rohrbach

Bad Leonfelden
Hellmonsddt
Unterweitersdorf
Freistadt

Tragwein

Mauthausen

IQ CARD STATIONS

No. Truck Name

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

BP Perg

IQ Steyr

BP Steyr-Gleink

BP Neuhofen

iQ Allhaming

iQ Sierning

BP Autohof St. Pankraz
BP Eberstalzell

I0 Haag

BP Autohof Haag
SHELL Scharding

BP Bad Goisern

BP Vécklamarkt

iQ St. Georgen im Attergau
BP Ried-Tumeltsham
BP Weng

SHELL Reichersberg
BP Obernberg

BP Salzburg I

1Q Salzburg/Liefering
BP Grofsgmain

BP Oberndorf

BP Lochen

SHELL Abersee

BP Radstadt

Street

Naarner Strafie 73
Haager Strafie 44b
Ennser Strafse 95
Linzer StraRe 41
Poststrafie 3
Waldsiedlung 18
Sankt Pankraz 70
Solarstrafie 2
Geierau 4

Geierau 4
Passauer Strafie 21
Sankt Agatha 86
Frankenburger Strafie 1a
Am Seering 6
Hannesgrub Sud 3
Pirath 18
Reichersberg 224

Briickenstrafie 4

Minchner Bundesstrafie
137

Franz-Sauer-Strae 46
Salzburger Strafse 285
Salzburger Strafie 4
Kerschham 104
Wolfgangseestrae 49

Salzburger Strafie 43

Austria r—

Postcode Town

4320

4400

4407

4501

4511

4522

4572

4653

4680

4680

4780

4822

4870

4880

4911

4952

4981

4982

5020

5020

5084

5110

5221

5350

5550

Perg

Steyr

Dietachdorf
(Steyr-Gleink)

Neuhofen a. d. Krems
Allhaming

Sierning

St. Pankraz
Eberstalzell

Haag am Hausruck
Haag am Hausruck
Scharding

Bad Goisern
Voécklamarkt

St. Georgen im Attergau
Tumeltsham

Weng

Reichersberg
Obernberg am Inn
Salzburg

Salzburg

Grofdgmain
Oberndorf bei Salzburg
Lochen
Abersee-Strobl

Radstadt
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The fuel card for
clever companies

No. Truck Name

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

BP Maria Alm
SHELL Hall in Tirol
SHELL St. Johann in Tirol
ENI Gussing

BP Graz IV

BP Graz V

BP Gratwein

BP Gleisdorf

BP Hartberg II

BP Schaffern

IQ Firstenfeld

BP Paldau

BP Werndorf

BP Gralla

iQ Lieboch

BP Lannach

ENI Spital am Semmering
BP Leoben

SHELL Knittelfeld
BP Zeltweg

iQ St. Michael

1Q Trofaiach

BP Liezen

BP Thoérl-Maglern

BP Spittal an der Drau

Street

Hochkdnigstrafie 9
Pfannhausstrafie 10
Niederhofen 4
Wiener Strafie 2a
Reininghausstrafie 63
Triester Stra3e 459
BahnhofstraRe 27
Hofstatten 113
Ressavarstrafie 4
Gewerbepark 10
Grazer StraRe 7
Saaz 92
Gewerbepark 1

Gewerbepark Sud 4

Hans-Thalhammer-StraRe 3

RadlpafistraRe 26
Bundesstraie 38a
Ostererweg 2
Wiener Strafse 17
Hauptstrafie 2
Bundesstraie 9
PulverstraBe 2
Salzburger StrafRe 35
Thérl-Maglern 35

Zgurner Strafde 2

Postcode Town

5761

6060

6380

7540

8020

8055

8112

8200

8230

8244

8280

8341

8402

8431

8501

8502

8684

8700

8720

8740

8770

8793

8940

9602

9800

No. Truck

Maria Alm

Hall in Tirol

St. Johann in Tirol
Gussing

Graz

Graz

Gratwein
Hofstatten an der Raab
Hartberg
Schaffern
Furstenfeld
Paldau

Werndorf

Gralla

Lieboch

Lannach

Spital am Semmering
Leoben
Knittelfeld
Zeltweg

St. Michael
Trofaiach

Liezen
Thérl-Maglern

Spittal an der Drau

IQ CARD STATIONS

Name Street

ENI Sillian Tassenbach 12

Austria

Postcode Town

9918

Strassen

Page 3
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1 iQ Wien

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Gadnergasse 12
1110 Wien

E GPS: 48.1649893/16.4106585

o

-Card Features

“ﬁl ElrE

gy

IQ CARD STATIONS

Austria r—

BP Schrick

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Antensee 3
2191 Schrick

A5/E461, Exit 23 Schrick

6 E

=E‘é ;

E GPS: 48.519049/16.617422

Features

ards
“ﬁl hasiePLPG | v | @ |
=]

2 BP Wien Siemensstraie

No.

Mon-Fri: 5:30-22:00
Sat: 7:00-22:00
Sun: 7:00-22:00

Siemensstrafe 105 b
1210 Wien

E GPS: 48.2673928/16.4293918

I1Q0-Cards Features

"‘iml ElrE

EE

6 BP Achau

No.
Lanzendorfer Strafte 9 Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00
2481 Achau Sat: 6:00-22:00
Sun: 8:00-21:00

E

Bl E

-Cards Features

@.o
8

GPS: 48.0826508/16.391651

3 iQ Stockerau

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Donaukraftwerkstr. 1
2000 Stockerau

A22/E59/E49, Exit 25 Stockerau Ost

E GPS: 48.375765/16.237686

1Q-Cards

alsl

Features

7/ | ENIAchau

No.

Lanzendorfer StraBe (Am Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Kreisverkehr B11/B15) Sat: 6:00-22:00
2481 Achau Sun: 7:00-21:00

A2/E59, Exit 9 Wr. Neudorf; S1/E60, Exit 7
Leopoldsdorf

'Oﬁ

i

E GPS: 48.091238/16.4113

Features

ards
Eﬁl TAEIErE

- ENIBisamberg

No.

BundesstraRe 130
2102 Bisamberg

Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00
Sat: 6:00-22:00
Sun: 7:00-21:00

A22/E59/E49, Exit 16 Korneuburg-Ost

E GPS: 48.3327188/16.3450257

I

o}

-Card Features

S
Jal IMTEIE
=]

B

8 BP Traiskirchen I

No.

Wiener Neustadter StraRe Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 10-

134 Sat: 0:00-24:00
2512 Tribuswinkel

A2/E59, Exit 19 Traiskirchen

"’ifl
E GPS: 47.996178/16.298568

o s
Sun: 0:00-24:00 O GO ¢
dBIue
D

Features

=1

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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C ARD B fuel card for
sl clever companies
BP Pochlarn

No.

Reichsstrate 14
3380 Pochlarn

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A1/E60, Exit 90 Péchlarn; B1

E GPS: 48.198069/15.221268
IQ-Cards Features

Pt B Tiiloc i
a1 M

IQ CARD STATIONS

|
Austria r—

SHELL Linz

Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00
Sat: 7:00-22:00
Sun: 8:00-22:00

Hanuschstrafie 128
4020 Linz

GPS: 48.2712364/14.2945951

I

o

-Card Features

‘“i] ElrE

oy

0] | BPTulln

No.

Mon-Fri: 5:30-22:00
Sat: 6:00-22:00
Sun: 7:00-22:00

Staasdorfer Strafie 1
3430 Tulln

E GPS: 48.3261402/16.059315
1Q-Cards Features
: 7 v | @ [ia]

([0 BPLinzI

No.
FranckstrafRe 17 Mon-Sun: 6:00-22:00
4020 Linz Sat: 6:00-22:00

Sun: 6:00-22:00

E GPS: 48.2963946/14.3080568

IQ-Cards Features

ENEE

1 1 ENI Krems-Gneixendorf

No.

An der B 37 Mon-Fri: 5:30-21:00
3500 Krems-Gneixendorf  Sat: 7:00-21:00
Sun: 7:00-20:00

(n)
o
w
S
®
»
W
N
N
N
o
S
=
]
o
N
(=)
e
v
o

=7 BPLinzvIl

No.
Stahlstrafe 5 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
4020 Linz Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

A7/E55, Exit 8 Voestalpine/Chemiepark/Perg

E GPS: 48.2845255/14.3201387

10-Cards Features

alEE TR

iQ Linz

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Nebingerstrafie 9
4020 Linz

A7/E55, Exit 9 Industriezeile

I0-Cards Features

all &l

2 | BPLinzVI

No.
Leonfeldner Straf3e 268 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
4040 Linz Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

B &

GPS: 48.3425901/14.2937563

o

-Card Features

S
"“ﬁl ImEICrE

ue;

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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CARD The fuel card for IQ CARD STATIONS Austria [

sl clever companies

17/ BPTraunI E GPS: 48.2343935/14.2330226 BP Hellmonsodt E GPS: 48.4291267/14.2950845
No.
Wiener Bundesstraf3e 153 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 10-Cards Features Linzer StraRe 22 Mon-Fri: 5:30-21:00 I10-Cards Features

4050 Traun Sat: 0:00-24:00 4202 Hellmonsddt Sat: 7:00-21:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00 mé!aﬁ' E. ﬂ m Sun: 7:00-21:00 Gém@ ﬂ [E]

il il
1 8 BP St. Martin/Mkr. I - . 2 2 BP Unterweitersdorf .
P E GPS: 48.438227/14.037018 E GPS: 48.358987/14.477963

No. No.
Windorf 10 Mon-Fri: 5:00-21:00 I1Q0-Cards Features Radingdorf 9 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 IQ-Cards Features
4113 St. Martin im Sat: 7:00-21:00 4213 Unterweitersdorf Sat: 0:00-24:00
Mihlkreis Sun: 07:00-21:00 O 2" 0 Sun: 0:00-24:00 ol ol ) ¢
\dBlue ™ \dBlue Q)
& & M
- A7/E55, Exit Unterweitersdorf

19 BP Rohrbach E GPS: 48.5650573/13.9852452 2 3 BP Freistadt E GPS: 48.5023154/14.5016524

No. No.
Umfahrung-Sud 1 Mon-Fri: 5:00-21:00 IQ-Cards Features Linzer StraRe 44 Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00 10-Cards Features
4150 Rohrbach Sat: 7:00-21:00 4240 Freistadt Sat: 7:00-21:00

Sun: 7:00-21:00 D 2" mg‘ ﬂ Sun: 8:00-21:00 Eﬁ,aﬁ' E. ﬂ m
=]

AN R ) crs:4e5258329/14301179 721 i Tragwein ) crs:483299359/14.6026288
No.
Franz-Kastner-Straf3e 7 Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00 I0-Cards Features Fellnerweg 2 Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00 IQ-Cards Features
4190 Bad Leonfelden Sat: 6:00-22:00 4284 Tragwein Sat: 6:00-22:00

Sun: 6:00-22:00 aﬁma dB| Sun: 6:00-22:00 ae‘@a
Adblue

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations Page 6
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2 5 BP Mauthausen

No.

Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
Sat: 7:00-21:00
Sun: 8:00-21:00

DieselstraRe 1
4310 Mauthausen

E GPS: 48.241435/14.544579

Features

o) s
"imll“imlﬂ
all

IQ CARD STATIONS

Austria r—

BP Neuhofen

Linzer Strafie 41 Mon-Fri: 5:00-23:00
4501 Neuhofen a. d. Sat: 5:00-23:00
Krems Sun: 5:00-23:00

E GPS: 48.143874/14.2282084

I10-Cards Features

alEE e

BP Perg

Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
Sat: 7:00-21:00
Sun: 8:00-20:00

Naarner Straf3e 73
4320 Perg

E GPS: 48.2394955/14.6262131

I1Q0-Cards Features

Eﬁl @EIFE

EE

Z1{0)  iQAlhaming

No.

PoststraRe 3
4511 Allhaming

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A1/E60, Exit 183 Allhaming

E GPS: 48.152963/14.158217

IQ-Cards Features

al=E

2 7 10 Steyr

No.
Haager Stra3e 44b Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
4400 Steyr Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 48.056163/14.449994

IQ-Cards Features

alEE TRER =

31 iQ Sierning

No.

Waldsiedlung 18
4522 Sierning

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 48.033195/14.275535

10-Cards Features

alEE )

5

7121 BP Steyr-Gleink

No.

Ennser Strafie 95
4407 Dietachdorf
(Steyr-Gleink)

Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00
Sat: 6:00-22:00
Sun: 6:00-22:00

E GPS: 48.0819055/14.4271206

Q-Cards Features

"‘imlll-

3 2 BP Autohof St. Pankraz

No.

Sankt Pankraz 70
4572 St. Pankraz

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A9/E57, Exit 36 St. Pankraz-Hinterstoder

E GPS: 47.7731262/14.1779956

-Card

o

Features

S
sl IMEIEE
e

ue;

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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=921 BPEberstalzell

No.

SolarstraRe 2
4653 Eberstalzell

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A1/E60, Exit 201 Eberstalzell

E GPS: 48.039795/13.991393

10-Cards Features

"ﬁ“]l"iml habie] =¥ | @ J bl

R

IQ CARD STATIONS

Austria

BP Bad Goisern

Sankt Agatha 86
4822 Bad Goisern

Mon-Fri: 8:00-20:00
Sat: 8:00-20:00
Sun: 8:00-20:00

E GPS: 47.6238331/13.6454513

o)

-Card

‘“i] ElrE

Features

oy

1Q Haag

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

Geierau 4
4680 Haag am Hausruck  Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

GPS: 48.199527/13.643476

I1Q0-Cards Features

alEl B E

3 8 BP V6cklamarkt

No.

Frankenburger Strae 1a  Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
4870 Vocklamarkt Sat: 6:00-21:00
Sun: 6:00-21:00

E GPS: 47.9953014/13.4889876

IQ-Cards Features

""ﬁ] ElrE

RE

3 5 BP Autohof Haag

No.

Geierau 4 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
4680 Haag am Hausruck  Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A8/E552/E56, Exit 43 Haag am Hausruck

E GPS: 48.2000533/13.6457734
1Q-Cards Features

i [ Khaic)bem] ¥ | @
2l

39 iQ St. Georgen im Attergau

No.
Am Seering 6 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
4880 St. Georgen im Sat: 0:00-24:00
Attergau Sun: 0:00-24:00

A1/E60/E55, Exit 242 St. Georgen im Attergau

E GPS: 47.929097/13.503174

10-Cards Features

alsE

21%) | SHELL Schirding

No.

Mon-Fri: 7:00-21:00
Sat: 7:00-21:00
Sun: 7:00-21:00

Passauer Strae 21
4780 Schérding

E GPS: 48.463161/13.433155

-Cards Features

IS

o
h

0] | BP Ried-Tumeltsham

No.

Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
Sat: 7:00-21:00
Sun: 7:00-21:00

Hannesgrub Sid 3
4911 Tumeltsham

GPS: 48.2180558/13.4947438

IS

-Cards Features

@ ]l

E
&

B

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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The fuel card for
clever companies

CARD

www.igcard.at

41

BP Weng

No.

Pirath 18
4952 Weng

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 48.2494394/13.2090305

o

-Card Features

“ﬁl ElrE

h@ ;

IQ CARD STATIONS

Austria

Franz-Sauer-StraRe 46
5020 Salzburg

IQ Salzburg/Liefering

Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
Sat: 7:00-21:00
Sun: 7:00-21:00

I10-Cards

aENEE

Features

GPS: 47.834681/12.997816

SHELL Reichersberg

Reichersberg 224
4981 Reichersberg

Mon-Fri: 7:00-21:00
Sat: 7:00-21:00
Sun: 7:00-21:00

8,331725/13,35761

B( &

GPS: 48.331725/13.357615

I1Q0-Cards Features
i et e
=

46

No.

Salzburger StraRe 285
5084 Grofigmain

BP Grof3igmain

Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
Sat: 6:00-21:00
Sun: 7:00-20:00

IQ-Cards

alal =

Features

E

GPS: 47.7279005/12.9153066

43

No.

BP Obernberg

Mon-Fri: 7:00-21:00
Sat: 7:00-21:00
Sun: 7:00-21:00

BriickenstraRe 4
4982 Obernberg am Inn

GPS: 48.3193555/13.3277399

-Cards Features

0
3

H@

47

No.

Salzburger StraRe 4
5110 Oberndorf bei

Salzburg

BP Oberndorf

Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
Sat: 6:00-21:00
Sun: 7:00-21:00

IQ0-Cards Features

L

]

GPS: 47.935288/12.946558

Eﬁl TEEErE

44

No.

BP Salzburg I

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Miinchner BundesstraRe

137
5020 Salzburg

A1/E55/E60, Exit 292 Salzburg-Mitte

E GPS: 47.8331674/12.9980373

I

o}

-Card Features

S
"‘iml 104 | ¥ | @ Jial

B

48

No.

Kerschham 104

5221 Lochen

BP Lochen

Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00
Sat: 8:00-22:00
Sun: 8:00-22:00

E GPS: 48.027455/13.14086

I

o

-Card Features

S
"“ﬁl @ ]l

o

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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CARD The fuel card for IQ CARD STATIONS Austria [

e qgard.at clever com panies

= 1°] SHELL Abersee E GPS: 47.72338/13.424233 =)&) | SHELL St. Johann in Tirol E GPS: 47.532936/12.437101
No. No.
WolfgangseestraRe 49 Mon-Fri: 7:00-20:00 I0-Cards Features Niederhofen 4 Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00 IQ0-Cards Features
5350 Abersee-Strobl Sat: 7:00-20:00 6380 St. Johann in Tirol Sat: 7:00-22:00

Sun: 7:00-20:00

ﬂ Sun: 7:00-22:00 ﬂ m

uE
:

_aha,
:

<10) BP Radstadt 5] crs 47:386639/13.450906 1| ENIGiissing (= GPS: 47.064651/16.325412
No. No.
Salzburger Straf3e 43 Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:00 I1Q0-Cards Features Wiener Strafse 2a Mon-Fri: 6:00-20:00 IQ-Cards Features
5550 Radstadt Sat: 6:00-21:00 7540 Gussing Sat: 6:00-20:00

Sun: 7:00-21:00 E-Emaﬁ' cmﬂ m Sun: 6:00-20:00 Gﬁmaﬁ'

<) BP Maria Alm = | GPS: 47.4079407/12.8942825 <)-)  BPGrazIV = | GPS: 47.062958/15.399311
No. No.
Hochkdnigstrafie 9 Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00 IQ-Cards Features Reininghausstraie 63 Mon-Fri: 6:00-23:00 10-Cards Features
5761 Maria Alm Sat: 6:00-22:00 8020 Graz Sat: 7:00-23:00

SRS GEEE B SRR amEm Ee

E GPS: 47.019966/15.438803

all
=174 SHELL Hall in Tirol ) o vssuson =15) BPGrazVv

No. No.
Pfannhausstrafie 10 Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00 I0-Cards Features Triester Strae 459 Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00 IQ-Cards Features
6060 Hall in Tirol Sat: 6:00-22:00 8055 Graz Sat: 0:15-23:45

Sun: 7:00-21:00

A S EEE e

A12/E45/E60, Exit 68 Hall-Mitte -

_@h_a,
=

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations Page 10
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5 7 BP Gratwein

No.

Bahnhofstrafie 27
8112 Gratwein

Mon-Fri: 6:00-20:00
Sat: 7:00-20:00
Sun: 7:00-20:00

E GPS: 47.130132/15.323842

Features

alal UmEArE

IQ CARD STATIONS

Grazer Strafse 7
8280 Furstenfeld

IO Fiirstenfeld

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 47.057688/16.069888

—_

Q-Cards

Bl EE

Features

)

<1:] | BP Gleisdorf [E) crs +7.081403/15.739456 574 BP Paldau ) s 46.953953/15.849611
No. No.
Hofstatten 113 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 I1Q0-Cards Features Saaz 92 Mon-Fri: 5:00-21:00 IQ-Cards Features
8200 Hofstatten an der Sat: 0:00-24:00 = = o 8341 Paldau gat: 77:0000—2211:00% = o= p
Raab Sun: 0:00-24:00 un: 7:00-21:
CR P isie[Pem ] ¥ | @ | =R P Wi @ [t
= =
A2/E59, Exit 157 Gleisdorf Siid J [ﬂ - a
<3°) | BP Hartberg I = | GPS: 47.275829/15.96666 )-] BPWemndorf [E) crs:46933411/15.467321
No. No.
Ressavarstrafie 4 Mon-Fri: 8:00-16:00 IQ0-Cards Features Gewerbepark 1 Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00 IQ0-Cards Features
8230 Hartberg closed 8402 Werndorf Sat: 00:00-24:00
closed D 2" Sun: 00:00-24:00 {creo)

A9/E59, Exit 197 Wundschuh

P ] @ |
|

5

BP Schaffern
No.

Gewerbepark 10 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
8244 Schaffern Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 47.480713/16.091953

Features

all &l TREIrE

64

No.

Gewerbepark Sud 4

8431 Gralla

BP Gralla

Mon-Fri: 5:30-21:00
Sat: 6:00-21:00
Sun: 7:00-21:00

E GPS: 46.804099/15.557495

IQ-Cards

Hal 1=

Features

ug

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

Page 11

Austria r—




[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

2)=1  iQLieboch

No.

Hans-Thalhammer-Strae Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
3 Sat: 0:00-24:00

8501 Lieboch Sun: 0:00-24:00

A2/E66, Exit 194 Lieboch

GPS: 46.964923/15.344889

10-Cards Features

alEl TmE)

IQ CARD STATIONS

Austria r—

53] | SHELL Knittelfeld

No.

Wiener Strafie 17
8720 Knittelfeld

Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:30
Sat: 7:00-21:30
Sun: 7:00-21:30

E GPS: 47.2173295/14.8275676

IQ0-Cards Features

al&l 1=
all

66 BP Lannach

No.

Radlpafdstrafie 26
8502 Lannach

Mon-Fri: 5:00-21:30
Sat: 5:00-21:30
Sun: 7:00-21:30

A2/E66, Exit 194 Lieboch

E GPS: 46.948625/15.337613
10-Cards Features

alEE e

D |

70 BP Zeltweg

No.

Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00
Sat: 7:00-21:00
Sun: 7:00-21:00

Hauptstrafie 2
8740 Zeltweg

E GPS: 47.1973514/14.7665027

IQ-Cards Features

ENEE

67 ENI Spital am Semmering

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Bundesstrafie 38a
8684 Spital am
Semmering

E GPS: 47.613091/15.747493

IQ-Cards Features

alsl

7/ iQst. Michael

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Bundesstrafie 9
8770 St. Michael

A9/E57, Exit 133 Knoten St. Michael, S36

E GPS: 47.336112/15.0291729

10-Cards Features

ENEE TRERE

68 BP Leoben

No.

Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:30
Sat: 7:00-21:30
Sun: 7:00-21:30

Ostererweg 2
8700 Leoben

GPS: 47.3802672/15.1070368

I0-Cards Features

@ sl

_@h_a,
=

7 2 IQ Trofaiach

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Pulverstrafie 2
8793 Trofaiach

E GPS: 47.42464/15.002332

IQ-Cards Features

aNEE )

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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7 3 BP Liezen

No.
Salzburger Strafde 35 Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00
8940 Liezen Sat: 7:00-22:00

Sun: 7:00-22:00

E GPS: 47.568336/14.228307

I0-Cards Features

7/ BPThérl-Maglern

No.

Thoérl-Maglern 35 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
9602 Thorl-Maglern Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A2/E55, Exit 366 Arnoldstein

al
5] crs:46544373/13.65392

I1Q0-Cards Features

NSl T el
a 0O

75 BP Spittal an der Drau

No.

Zgurner Strafie 2 Mon-Fri: 6:00-21:30
9800 Spittal an der Drau  Sat: 6:00-21:30
Sun: 7:00-21:30

A10/E66, Exit Spittal Ost

E GPS: 46.782923/13.534306

IQ-Cards Features

aNE PRI e
(=

/) | ENISillian

No.
Tassenbach 12 Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00
9918 Strassen Sat: 6:00-22:00

Sun: 6:00-22:00

I0-Cards Features

all &l

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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